General information about company

Scrip code 500319

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE557C01017

Name of the company

INDIAN SUCROSE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o 01 | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
20TY | shareholder shareholders | P4'¢ YP paic-up ying o (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

1)) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

(IT) (11I) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X cgry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 8 11205701 11205701 64.49 11205701 11205701 | 64.49
Group

B) Public 19352 6171000 6171000 35.51 6171000 6171000 |35.51
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 19360 17376701 17376701 100 17376701 17376701 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
»asa% Number of
assuming Number of Shares pledged
full . Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion | (XIT) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (XI1D)
Shares | Underlying | convertible Number of
Category . Shares . - .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . ;
Outstanding . convertible |asa held in
) shareholder . Outstanding I .
convertible securities percentage dematerialized
an o Warrants . Asa Asa
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted % of % of form (XIV)
(X) Warrants share t(:tal t(:tal Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) No. (@) | gpores | NO- (@) | Ghares category | category | category
(XD= (VID+ held held () (ii) (iii)
(X) As a % (b) (b)
of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) 1{‘ 64.49 1914894 | 17.09 | 535000 |4.77 | 11205701
romoter
Group
(B) Public 35.51 3600945 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1914894 | 11.02 | 535000 | 3.08 | 14806646 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Neﬁ;i(f fully Partly No. Of shares :;;i;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paidup paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity X ] (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, a70
(11T) shares held . (IV)HV)+ Total
av) shares | Receipts (VI) D) 1957) (VI Asa | oo | Class ota
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y & | 2188 | Total Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ; 3084911 3084911 17.75 3084911 3084911 |17.75
undivided Family
(d Any Other (specify) |5 8120790 8120790  |46.73 8120790 8120790 |46.73
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 11205701 11205701 64.49 11205701 11205701 | 64.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 11205701 11205701 | 64.49 11205701 11205701 | 64.49
Promoter Group
(A=A)YDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharecholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 5 9433 9433 0.05 9433 9433 0.05
(d Banks 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 9933 9933 0.06 9933 9933 0.06
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 16775 4164186 4164186 | 23.96 4164186 4164186 |23.96
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h holding nominal 12 766819 766819 | 441 766819 766819 | 4.41
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@) g\?};‘]l:f“dem Indians | 5349 704600 704600 | 4.05 704600 704600 | 4.05
(1)) Bodies Corporate 65 204910 204910 1.18 204910 204910 1.18
(m) Any Other (specify) | 145 320552 320552 1.84 320552 320552 1.84
Sub-Total (B)(4) 19346 6161067 6161067 35.46 6161067 6161067 |35.46
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 19352 6171000 6171000  |35.51 6171000 6171000 |35.51
(2)+B)(3)+(B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"ta' (A+B+C2 19360 17376701 17376701 | 100 17376701 17376701 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 19360 17376701 17376701 100 17376701 17376701 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares pledged
No. Of She;res assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. No. of . conversion of | (XII) encumbered
Shares Shares Underlying convertible I Number of
Underlying . Outstanding " (XIIn) equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding o, percentage of Asa o L

convertible Warrants securities diluted share % of As a % | dematerialized

securities (Xi) and No. Of ital) (X1)= total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

X) ! Warrants capia ) No. (a) No. (a) | Shares category | category | category

- (VID+(X) As a Shares : "
(Xi) (a) % of held held ) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 17.75 0 0 535000 | 17.34 3084911
(d) 46.73 1914894 (23.58 |0 0 8120790
(Slu)b'mal (&) 64.49 1914894 | 17.09 | 535000 |4.77 | 11205701
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
;’ﬁg‘;’r‘:ﬁer 64.49 1914894 | 17.09 | 535000 | 4.77 | 11205701
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.05 33 0 0 0
(d) 0 500 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TO‘al (B) 0.06 533 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 23.96 2257331 0 0 0
(h) 4.41 766819 0 0 0
(i) 4.05 79800 0 0 0
o 1.18 175910 0 0 0
(m) 1.84 320552 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 35.46 3600412 0 0 0
(C)]
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 35.51 3600945 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
/];Tgl-%—(CZ ) 100 1914894 | 11.02 14806646
Total 100 1914894 | 11.02 | 535000 [3.08 | 14806646

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KUNAL YADAV

UMLESH YADAV

DHARAM PAL YADAV

KUNJ DEEP KALRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAOPY7036Q

AAFPY2974G

AADPY4140L

ANXPK6816E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

900025

1649886

535000

3084911

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

900025

1649886

535000

3084911

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.49

17.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

900025

1649886

535000

3084911

Class eg:y

Total

900025

1649886

535000

3084911

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.18

9.49

3.08

17.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.18

9.49

17.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

535000

535000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

100

17.34

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

900025

1649886

535000

3084911

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YADU SUGAR
LIMITED

TIAZO TRADE
PRIVATE LIMITED

CITYBAZAAR HUB
PRIVATE LIMITED

INDIAN GREEN
REVOLUTION PRIVATE
LIMITED

HIGHLINK
INVESTMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACY1082B

AABCE1134D

AAGCC6205L

AAACJ4996M

AAACH3348H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6022607

183289

638298

638298

638298

8120790

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

6022607

183289

638298

638298

638298

8120790

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.66

3.67

46.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6022607

183289

638298

638298

638298

8120790

Class eg:y

Total

6022607

183289

638298

638298

638298

8120790

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.66

1.05

3.67

3.67

3.67

46.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

34.66

3.67

46.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

638298

638298

638298

1914894

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

0

100

100

100

23.58

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6022607

183289

638298

638298

638298

8120790

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (T) MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAPWI327L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 200000 200000
held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 200000 200000
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 200000 200000

Class eg:y

Total 200000 200000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.15 1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

200000 200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 137

145

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 256106
held (IV)

64446

320552

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 256106
W+ (VD

64446

320552

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 256106

64446

320552

Class eg:y

Total 256106

64446

320552

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 147

1.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

256106

64446

320552

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

(=]

Sub-category (ii)

[=}

Sub-category (iii)

(=)




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SB
the reporting company, whether direct or indit

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Ili]assport Nationality ;assport Nationality -
No. o mf (Applicable o mf (Applicable Rights on | Exe
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Voting d¥st.r1butable Exercise of
? ) Any other ? ) Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of sign
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other control | fl
national national distribution ntl
KUNAL . YADU A
1 YADAV AAOPY7036Q India SUGAR |[AAACY1082B India 0 0 0 Yes No
LIMITED
Total: | 0 0 0
YADU
2 [QMEESH AAFPY2074G India SUGAR | AAACY1082B India o lo o Yes  |No
LIMITED
Total: | 0 0 0







