General information about company							
Scrip code	500319						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE557C01017						
Name of the company	INDIAN SUCROSE LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each cla of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
(-)	(II)	(III) $\begin{array}{c} \text{equity shares} \\ \text{held (IV)} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \text{equity shares} \\ \text{shares} \\ \text{held (V)} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \text{Depository} \\ \text{Receipts (VI)} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} (VII) - (IV)II \\ (V) + (VI) \end{array}$	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	11205701			11205701	64.49	11205701		11205701	64.49	
(B)	Public	19352	6171000			6171000	35.51	6171000		6171000	35.51	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	19360	17376701			17376701	100	17376701		17376701	100	

			Tabl	le I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding	g of spe	cified se	curitie	s			
Cate	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	Of No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II) Outstanding Convertible (II)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.49	1914894	17.09	535000	4.77	11205701			
(B)	Public				35.51					3600945	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	1914894	11.02	535000	3.08	14806646	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N. OS I	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	ule Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	3084911			3084911	17.75	3084911		3084911	17.75
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	8120790			8120790	46.73	8120790		8120790	46.73
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	11205701			11205701	64.49	11205701		11205701	64.49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	11205701			11205701	64.49	11205701		11205701	64.49
В	Table III - Statement sl	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	9433			9433	0.05	9433		9433	0.05
(d)	Banks	1	500			500	0	500		500	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	9933			9933	0.06	9933		9933	0.06
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	16775	4164186			4164186	23.96	4164186		4164186	23.96
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	766819			766819	4.41	766819		766819	4.41
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2349	704600			704600	4.05	704600		704600	4.05
(1)	Bodies Corporate	65	204910			204910	1.18	204910		204910	1.18
(m)	Any Other (specify)	145	320552			320552	1.84	320552		320552	1.84
Sub-Total (B)(4)		19346	6161067			6161067	35.46	6161067		6161067	35.46
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		19352	6171000			6171000	35.51	6171000		6171000	35.51
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder	•	•	-	•
Total (A+B+C2		19360	17376701			17376701	100	17376701		17376701	100
Total (A+B+C)		19360	17376701			17376701	100	17376701		17376701	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement show	ing shareholdir	ıg patteri	n of the	Promot	er and l	Promoter Grou	1p		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)	of	Number Shares p or other encumber (XIII)	of ledged wise	Number of equity shares		gorization (of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (VII) (VII) (VII) (VII) (VII)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
A	Table II - Stat	Fable II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									ı	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				17.75	0	0	535000	17.34	3084911			
(d)				46.73	1914894	23.58	0	0	8120790			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.49	1914894	17.09	535000	4.77	11205701			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.49	1914894	17.09	535000	4.77	11205701			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)										
(a)				0.05					33	0	0	0
(d)				0					500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					533	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				23.96					2257331	0	0	0
(h)				4.41					766819	0	0	0
(i)				4.05					79800	0	0	0
(1)				1.18					175910	0	0	0
(m)				1.84					320552	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				35.46					3600412	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				35.51					3600945	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1914894	11.02			14806646			
Total (A+B+C)				100	1914894	11.02	535000	3.08	14806646			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KUNAL YADAV	UMLESH YADAV	DHARAM PAL YADAV	KUNJ DEEP KALRA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAOPY7036Q	AAFPY2974G	AADPY4140L	ANXPK6816E	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	900025	1649886	535000	0	3084911				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	900025	1649886	535000	0	3084911				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.18	9.49	3.08	0	17.75				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		T	T				
Class eg:X	900025	1649886	535000	0	3084911				
Class eg:y									
Total	900025	1649886	535000	0	3084911				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.18	9.49	3.08	0	17.75				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.18	9.49	3.08	0	17.75				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0				
	pledged or otherwise enc	·	Г	T	T				
No. (a)	0	0	535000	0	535000				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	0	17.34				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	900025	1649886	535000	0	3084911				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group					

Searial No. Category	1	2			•	Any Other (specify)									
Category			3	4	5										
	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go bacl									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YADU SUGAR LIMITED	TIAZO TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	CITYBAZAAR HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	INDIAN GREEN REVOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	HIGHLINK INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED										
PAN (II)	AAACY1082B	AABCE1134D	AAGCC6205L	AAACJ4996M	АААСН3348Н	Total									
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6022607	183289	638298	638298	638298	8120790									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)															
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)															
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6022607	183289	638298	638298	638298	8120790									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.66	1.05	3.67	3.67	3.67	46.73									
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				_									
Class eg: X	6022607	183289	638298	638298	638298	8120790									
Class eg:y															
Total	6022607	183289	638298	638298	638298	8120790									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.66	1.05	3.67	3.67	3.67	46.73									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)															
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)															
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)															
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.66	1.05	3.67	3.67	3.67	46.73									
Number of Locked	· · · · · · ·	1	1	1	1	1									
No. (a)	0	0	638298	638298	638298	1914894									
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	100	100	23.58									
	pledged or otherwise			I ₀		I.									
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0									
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6022607	183289	638298	638298	638298	8120790									

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAAPW1327L	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	200000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.15						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	200000	200000						
Class eg:y								
Total	200000	200000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	1.15						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.15						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	200000						
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0						

		Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2					
Category	HUF	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	137	8	145				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	256106	64446	320552				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	256106	64446	320552				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	0.37	1.84				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of so	ecurities (IX)					
Class eg: X	256106	64446	320552				
Class eg:y							
Total	256106	64446	320552				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.47	0.37	1.84				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	0.37	1.84				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	256106	64446	320552				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			

							significant b	eneficial	owners						
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SB the reporting company, whether direct or indir							
			Passport		NT C I'C			Passport			Whether by virtue of:				
	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exer of sign influ
1	KUNAL YADAV	AAOPY7036Q		India		YADU SUGAR LIMITED	AAACY1082B		India		0	0	0	Yes	No
	Total:								0	0	0				
2	UMLESH YADAV	AAFPY2974G		India		YADU SUGAR LIMITED	AAACY1082B		India		0	0	0	Yes	No
	Total:						0	0	0						